Lincoln to Lincoln

Departure day: Weekdays

Lincoln to Lincoln County Hospital
Operated by Stagecoach

Lincoln
Oxford Street
Bay B Central Bus Station

06:20

06:50

07:20

07:50

08:20

08:50

09:20

09:50

10:20

10:50

11:20

11:50

12:20

12:50

13:20

Lincoln
Wragby Road
adj Winnowsty Lane

06:24

06:54

07:24

07:54

08:24

08:54

09:24

09:54

10:24

10:54

11:24

11:54

12:24

12:54

13:24

Lincoln
Greetwell Road
adj Limelands

06:24

06:54

07:24

07:54

08:24

08:54

09:24

09:54

10:24

10:54

11:24

11:54

12:24

12:54

13:24

Lincoln
Greetwell Road
Stop E Maternity Unit

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:55

08:25

08:55

09:25

09:55

10:25

10:55

11:25

11:55

12:25

12:55

13:25

Lincoln
Greetwell Road
Stop C County Hospital

06:26

06:56

07:26

07:56

08:26

08:56

09:26

09:56

10:26

10:56

11:26

11:56

12:26

12:56

13:26

Lincoln
Greetwell Road
Stop A County Hospital Main Entrance

06:28

06:58

07:28

07:58

08:28

08:58

09:28

09:58

10:28

10:58

11:28

11:58

12:28

12:58

13:28

Lincoln
Greetwell Road
Stop B County Hospital

06:29

06:59

07:29

07:59

08:29

08:59

09:29

09:59

10:29

10:59

11:29

11:59

12:29

12:59

13:29

Lincoln
Greetwell Road
Stop D Maternity Unit

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

Lincoln
Greetwell Road

06:31

07:01

07:31

08:01

08:31

09:01

09:31

10:01

10:31

11:01

11:31

12:01

12:31

13:01

13:31

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make

guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




adj St Anne's Road

Lincoln

Wragby Road 06:32 | 07:02 | 07:32 | 08:02 | 08:32 | 09:02 | 09:32 | 10:02 | 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 13:32
opp Winnowsty Lane

Lincoln

Magpie Square 06:36 | 07:06 | 07:36 | 08:06 | 08:36 | 09:06 | 09:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36
adj Telephone Exchange

Lincoln

Oxford Street 06:38 | 07:08 | 07:38 | 08:08 | 08:38 | 09:08 | 09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38
Bay B Central Bus Station

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln to Lincoln (Weekdays) continues...

Lincoln
Oxford Street 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30
Bay B Central Bus Station

Lincoln
Wragby Road 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:04 | 19:34
adj Winnowsty Lane

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:04 | 19:34
adj Limelands

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:35
Stop E Maternity Unit

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:36
Stop C County Hospital

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:38
Stop A County Hospital Main Entrance

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 17:09 | 17:39 | 18:09 | 18:39 | 19:09 | 19:39
Stop B County Hospital

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:40
Stop D Maternity Unit

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:41
adj St Anne's Road

Lincoln
Wragby Road 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42 | 19:12 | 19:42
opp Winnowsty Lane

Lincoln
Magpie Square 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:16 | 17:46 | 18:16 | 18:46 | 19:16 | 19:46
adj Telephone Exchange

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln
Oxford Street 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:48
Bay B Central Bus Station

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Departure day: Saturday

Lincoln
Oxford Street 06:20 | 06:50 | 07:20 | 07:50 | 08:20 | 08:50 | 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20
Bay B Central Bus Station

Lincoln
Wragby Road 06:24 | 06:54 | 07:24 | 07:54 | 08:24 | 08:54 | 09:24 | 09:54 | 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24
adj Winnowsty Lane

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 06:24 | 06:54 | 07:24 | 07:54 | 08:24 | 08:54 | 09:24 | 09:54 | 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24
adj Limelands

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 06:25 | 06:55 | 07:25 | 07:55 | 08:25 | 08:55 | 09:25 | 09:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25
Stop E Maternity Unit

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 06:26 | 06:56 | 07:26 | 07:56 | 08:26 | 08:56 | 09:26 | 09:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26
Stop C County Hospital

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 06:28 | 06:58 | 07:28 | 07:58 | 08:28 | 08:58 | 09:28 | 09:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28
Stop A County Hospital Main Entrance

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 06:29 | 06:59 | 07:29 | 07:59 | 08:29 | 08:59 | 09:29 | 09:59 | 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29
Stop B County Hospital

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 06:30 | 07:00 | 07:30 | 08:00 | 08:30 | 09:00 | 09:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30
Stop D Maternity Unit

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 06:31 | 07:01 | 07:31 | 08:01 | 08:31 | 09:01 | 09:31 | 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31
adj St Anne's Road

Lincoln
Wragby Road 06:32 | 07:02 | 07:32 | 08:02 | 08:32 | 09:02 | 09:32 | 10:02 | 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 13:32
opp Winnowsty Lane

Lincoln
Magpie Square 06:36 | 07:06 | 07:36 | 08:06 | 08:36 | 09:06 | 09:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36
adj Telephone Exchange

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
————————————————————————— ]
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. SR TS ST 1T o s ST 6 o o (s B,



Lincoln
Oxford Street 06:38 | 07:08 | 07:38 | 08:08 | 08:38 | 09:08 | 09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38
Bay B Central Bus Station

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln to Lincoln (Saturday) continues...

Lincoln
Oxford Street 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30
Bay B Central Bus Station

Lincoln
Wragby Road 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:04 | 19:34
adj Winnowsty Lane

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:04 | 19:34
adj Limelands

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:35
Stop E Maternity Unit

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:36
Stop C County Hospital

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:38
Stop A County Hospital Main Entrance

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 17:09 | 17:39 | 18:09 | 18:39 | 19:09 | 19:39
Stop B County Hospital

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:40
Stop D Maternity Unit

Lincoln
Greetwell Road 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:41
adj St Anne's Road

Lincoln
Wragby Road 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42 | 19:12 | 19:42
opp Winnowsty Lane

Lincoln
Magpie Square 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:16 | 17:46 | 18:16 | 18:46 | 19:16 | 19:46
adj Telephone Exchange

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln
Oxford Street 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:48
Bay B Central Bus Station

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



