

Lincoln to Lincoln

Departure day: Weekdays

Lincoln Oxford Street Bay B Central Bus Station	06:20	06:50	07:20	07:50	08:20	08:50	09:20	09:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20	12:50	13:20
Lincoln Wragby Road adj Winnowsty Lane	06:24	06:54	07:24	07:54	08:24	08:54	09:24	09:54	10:24	10:54	11:24	11:54	12:24	12:54	13:24
Lincoln Greetwell Road adj Limelands	06:24	06:54	07:24	07:54	08:24	08:54	09:24	09:54	10:24	10:54	11:24	11:54	12:24	12:54	13:24
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop E Maternity Unit	06:25	06:55	07:25	07:55	08:25	08:55	09:25	09:55	10:25	10:55	11:25	11:55	12:25	12:55	13:25
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop C County Hospital	06:26	06:56	07:26	07:56	08:26	08:56	09:26	09:56	10:26	10:56	11:26	11:56	12:26	12:56	13:26
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop A County Hospital Main Entrance	06:28	06:58	07:28	07:58	08:28	08:58	09:28	09:58	10:28	10:58	11:28	11:58	12:28	12:58	13:28
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop B County Hospital	06:29	06:59	07:29	07:59	08:29	08:59	09:29	09:59	10:29	10:59	11:29	11:59	12:29	12:59	13:29
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop D Maternity Unit	06:30	07:00	07:30	08:00	08:30	09:00	09:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:30
Lincoln Greetwell Road	06:31	07:01	07:31	08:01	08:31	09:01	09:31	10:01	10:31	11:01	11:31	12:01	12:31	13:01	13:31

adj St Anne's Road															
Lincoln Wragby Road opp Winnowsty Lane	06:32	07:02	07:32	08:02	08:32	09:02	09:32	10:02	10:32	11:02	11:32	12:02	12:32	13:02	13:32
Lincoln Magpie Square adj Telephone Exchange	06:36	07:06	07:36	08:06	08:36	09:06	09:36	10:06	10:36	11:06	11:36	12:06	12:36	13:06	13:36
Lincoln Oxford Street Bay B Central Bus Station	06:38	07:08	07:38	08:08	08:38	09:08	09:38	10:08	10:38	11:08	11:38	12:08	12:38	13:08	13:38

Lincoln to Lincoln (Weekdays) continues...

Lincoln Oxford Street Bay B Central Bus Station	13:50	14:20	14:50	15:20	15:50	16:20	17:00	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:00	19:30
Lincoln Wragby Road adj Winnowsty Lane	13:54	14:24	14:54	15:24	15:54	16:24	17:04	17:34	18:04	18:34	19:04	19:34
Lincoln Greetwell Road adj Limelands	13:54	14:24	14:54	15:24	15:54	16:24	17:04	17:34	18:04	18:34	19:04	19:34
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop E Maternity Unit	13:55	14:25	14:55	15:25	15:55	16:25	17:05	17:35	18:05	18:35	19:05	19:35
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop C County Hospital	13:56	14:26	14:56	15:26	15:56	16:26	17:06	17:36	18:06	18:36	19:06	19:36
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop A County Hospital Main Entrance	13:58	14:28	14:58	15:28	15:58	16:28	17:08	17:38	18:08	18:38	19:08	19:38
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop B County Hospital	13:59	14:29	14:59	15:29	15:59	16:29	17:09	17:39	18:09	18:39	19:09	19:39
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop D Maternity Unit	14:00	14:30	15:00	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:10	17:40	18:10	18:40	19:10	19:40
Lincoln Greetwell Road adj St Anne's Road	14:01	14:31	15:01	15:31	16:01	16:31	17:11	17:41	18:11	18:41	19:11	19:41
Lincoln Wragby Road opp Winnowsty Lane	14:02	14:32	15:02	15:32	16:02	16:32	17:12	17:42	18:12	18:42	19:12	19:42
Lincoln Magpie Square adj Telephone Exchange	14:06	14:36	15:06	15:36	16:06	16:36	17:16	17:46	18:16	18:46	19:16	19:46

LincolnOxford Street
Bay B Central Bus Station

14:08

14:38

15:08

15:38

16:08

16:38

17:18

17:48

18:18

18:48

19:18

19:48

Departure day: Saturday

Lincoln Oxford Street Bay B Central Bus Station	06:20	06:50	07:20	07:50	08:20	08:50	09:20	09:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20	12:50	13:20
Lincoln Wragby Road adj Winnowsty Lane	06:24	06:54	07:24	07:54	08:24	08:54	09:24	09:54	10:24	10:54	11:24	11:54	12:24	12:54	13:24
Lincoln Greetwell Road adj Limelands	06:24	06:54	07:24	07:54	08:24	08:54	09:24	09:54	10:24	10:54	11:24	11:54	12:24	12:54	13:24
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop E Maternity Unit	06:25	06:55	07:25	07:55	08:25	08:55	09:25	09:55	10:25	10:55	11:25	11:55	12:25	12:55	13:25
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop C County Hospital	06:26	06:56	07:26	07:56	08:26	08:56	09:26	09:56	10:26	10:56	11:26	11:56	12:26	12:56	13:26
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop A County Hospital Main Entrance	06:28	06:58	07:28	07:58	08:28	08:58	09:28	09:58	10:28	10:58	11:28	11:58	12:28	12:58	13:28
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop B County Hospital	06:29	06:59	07:29	07:59	08:29	08:59	09:29	09:59	10:29	10:59	11:29	11:59	12:29	12:59	13:29
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop D Maternity Unit	06:30	07:00	07:30	08:00	08:30	09:00	09:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:30
Lincoln Greetwell Road adj St Anne's Road	06:31	07:01	07:31	08:01	08:31	09:01	09:31	10:01	10:31	11:01	11:31	12:01	12:31	13:01	13:31
Lincoln Wragby Road opp Winnowsty Lane	06:32	07:02	07:32	08:02	08:32	09:02	09:32	10:02	10:32	11:02	11:32	12:02	12:32	13:02	13:32
Lincoln Magpie Square adj Telephone Exchange	06:36	07:06	07:36	08:06	08:36	09:06	09:36	10:06	10:36	11:06	11:36	12:06	12:36	13:06	13:36

LincolnOxford Street
Bay B Central Bus Station

06:38

07:08

07:38

08:08

08:38

09:08

09:38

10:08

10:38

11:08

11:38

12:08

12:38

13:08

13:38

Lincoln to Lincoln (Saturday) continues...

Lincoln Oxford Street Bay B Central Bus Station	13:50	14:20	14:50	15:20	15:50	16:20	17:00	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:00	19:30
Lincoln Wragby Road adj Winnowsty Lane	13:54	14:24	14:54	15:24	15:54	16:24	17:04	17:34	18:04	18:34	19:04	19:34
Lincoln Greetwell Road adj Limelands	13:54	14:24	14:54	15:24	15:54	16:24	17:04	17:34	18:04	18:34	19:04	19:34
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop E Maternity Unit	13:55	14:25	14:55	15:25	15:55	16:25	17:05	17:35	18:05	18:35	19:05	19:35
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop C County Hospital	13:56	14:26	14:56	15:26	15:56	16:26	17:06	17:36	18:06	18:36	19:06	19:36
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop A County Hospital Main Entrance	13:58	14:28	14:58	15:28	15:58	16:28	17:08	17:38	18:08	18:38	19:08	19:38
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop B County Hospital	13:59	14:29	14:59	15:29	15:59	16:29	17:09	17:39	18:09	18:39	19:09	19:39
Lincoln Greetwell Road Stop D Maternity Unit	14:00	14:30	15:00	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:10	17:40	18:10	18:40	19:10	19:40
Lincoln Greetwell Road adj St Anne's Road	14:01	14:31	15:01	15:31	16:01	16:31	17:11	17:41	18:11	18:41	19:11	19:41
Lincoln Wragby Road opp Winnowsty Lane	14:02	14:32	15:02	15:32	16:02	16:32	17:12	17:42	18:12	18:42	19:12	19:42
Lincoln Magpie Square adj Telephone Exchange	14:06	14:36	15:06	15:36	16:06	16:36	17:16	17:46	18:16	18:46	19:16	19:46

LincolnOxford Street
Bay B Central Bus Station

14:08

14:38

15:08

15:38

16:08

16:38

17:18

17:48

18:18

18:48

19:18

19:48